—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position
Assessor

Assistant Assessor

Supervising Auditor Appraiser
Assessors Office Manager

Computer Mapping Specialist

Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI
Appraiser Il
Assessment Clerk Il
Appraiser llI
Appraiser llI

Auditor-Appraiser Il

Appraiser llI

Property Title Id Tech

Other Positions Held

County

San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Total Wages

$144,109
$110,692
$94,389
$68,099
$66,985
$66,474
$58,929
$51,177
$45,885
$22,225
$21,412
$15,381
$1,342
$870



