	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor		San Benito County	Assessor	\$144,109
2.	Assistant Assessor		San Benito County	Assessor	\$110,692
3.	Supervising Auditor Appraiser		San Benito County	Assessor	\$94,389
4.	Assessors Office Manager		San Benito County	Assessor	\$68,099
5.	Computer Mapping Specialist		San Benito County	Assessor	\$66,985
6.	Appraiser II		San Benito County	Assessor	\$66,474
7.	Appraiser III		San Benito County	Assessor	\$58,929
8.	Appraiser II		San Benito County	Assessor	\$51,177
9.	Assessment Clerk III		San Benito County	Assessor	\$45,885
10.	Appraiser III		San Benito County	Assessor	\$22,225
11.	Appraiser III		San Benito County	Assessor	\$21,412
12.	Auditor-Appraiser III		San Benito County	Assessor	\$15,381
13.	Appraiser III		San Benito County	Assessor	\$1,342
14.	Property Title Id Tech		San Benito County	Assessor	\$870